
Formula:  CrO3 

Formula Weight: 99.99 g/mol 

Storage: RT 

 MFCD00010952 Density: 2.7 g/cm3 (20 °C) 

Manufactured Date: TBD  Retest Date:  TBD 

EC Number:  215-607-8 NFPA#: 3-0-3

Product Name: 

Product Number: 

CAS Number: 

Lot Number: 

MDL No:   

 CHROMIC TRIOXIDE, ACS Grade

Vyto Mekesa, QC Director
Disclaimer: To the best of our knowledge, the information contained herein is accurate and reliable as of the date of publication. Certain test data has been supplied by third parties. However, 
nothing herein shall constitute any express or implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. It is the customer's responsibility to inspect and test our products in order to 
satisfy itself as to the suitability of the products for the customer's particular purpose. For research purposes only. Not for drug or clinical use in humans or human food additive use. This product is 
free of any materials or contact derived from bovine or other animal sources.

ANALYTICAL RESULTS 

SEPTEMBER 20, 2018

TEST SPECIFICATIONS     RESULTS  

      Assay     98.0% min. 

      Insoluble      0.01% max 

      Chloride     0.005% max 

      Nitrate  0.05% max 

      Sulfate        0.005% max 

      Aluminum    0.02% max 

      Barium     0.01% max 

      Iron   0.02% max 

      Sodium     0.2% max 

CP-M0302

 1333-82-0

18334792

>98.0%

<0.01%

<0.005%

<0.05%

<0.005%

 <0.02%

<0.01%

<0.02%

<0.2%

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS




