



## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

Product Name: CHROMIC TRIOXIDE, ACS Grade

Product Number: CP-M0302 Formula: CrO3

CAS Number: 1333-82-0 Formula Weight: 99.99 g/mol

Lot Number: 18334792 Storage: RT

MDL No: MFCD00010952 Density: 2.7 g/cm3 (20 °C)

Manufactured Date: TBD Retest Date: TBD

EC Number: 215-607-8 NFPA#: 3-0-3

## **ANALYTICAL RESULTS**

TEST	SPECIFICATIONS	RESULTS	
Assay	98.0% min.	>98.0%	
Insoluble	0.01% max	<0.01%	
Chloride	0.005% max	<0.005%	
Nitrate	0.05% max	<0.05%	
Sulfate	0.005% max	<0.005%	
Aluminum	0.02% max	<0.02%	
Barium	0.01% max	<0.01%	
Iron	0.02% max	<0.02%	
Sodium	0.2% max	<0.2%	

